SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SO YD
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SO FT
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS
44000158 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,
2 1/4
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
80% FED 80'1. FED BO'f. FED BO'f. FED
20'1. STATE 20'1. STATE 20'f. STATE 20'f. STATE TOTAL
COOK
CODE NO
100"1. STATE
COOK WILL COOK ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
PEDESTRIAN CULVERT0005 0005 SIGNAL 0005 0021 0004
500 54003000 CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS CU YD 33
4,050 59100100 GEOCOMPOSITE WALL DRAIN SO YD 34
680 60146304 PIPE UNDERDRAINS FOR STRUCTURES 4" FOOT 75
31, 713 3, 137 63000001 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 6 FOOT FOOT 2,250
POSTS
63000030 STRONG POST GUARDRAIL ATTACHED TO CULVERT FOOT 100
4,050 63200310 GUARDRAIL REMOVAL FOOT 2,250
250 15                  TANGENT
300 15 * 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 1
350 20 * 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1
138 13 * 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION L SUM 1
REPORT
33
* 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 8
111
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 12
14
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
3210
70102620 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1
3925 701501
490 70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM 1
701701
-
WOLF RD (US 6, SOUTHWEST HWY TO 183RD PL)
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
-
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80'1. FED
20'1. STATE
COOK
0005
2,250
2,250
o. 7
0. 7
o. 7
6
8
o. 9
o. 9
o. 9
';;fE�· I
2599 I
80'1. FED BO'f. FED
20'1. STATE 20'f. STATE
WILL COOK
PEDESTRIAN
0005 SIGNAL
0021
o. 3
o. 3
0. 3
2
4
O. 1
O. 1
0. 1
* =
!:::,.=
SECTION I
80'1. FED
20'f. STATE
COOK
CULVERT
0004
33
34
75
100
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK < 100'1. STATE>
COUNTY IJHm�I
s���T
2017-040-RS I COOK I WILL I 96 I
I CONTRACT NO. 62F75
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
* 63100167 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) EACH 2 2
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 280 35 15 230
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
Scott.Pearce
Cloud
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 7/14/2022
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXJO '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED
PLOT DATE = 6/1312022 DATE - REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80% FED 80'1. FED BO'f. FED BO'f. FED
20'1. STATE 20'1. STATE 20'f. STATE 20'f. STATE
COOK WILL
COOK COOK CODE NO
PEDESTRIAN CULVERT 0005 0005 SIGNAL
0021 0004
880 X0900064
895
X0900075
135
* Xl400367
3
X2020110
4
X4400501
I, 445 764
X7010216
I
X8760200
1
X8780012
1
1 I
X8950212
o. 9 O. 1 20012754
o. 9 0. 1
20018100
11 1
20018500
150
20004562
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING SYSTEM FOR BURIED
STRUCTURES
COFFEERDAM ( TYPE 1 l ( IN-STREAM/WETLAND
WORK)
PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL POST, 10 FT.
GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS
COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL
AND REPLACEMENT LESS THAN OR TO 10 FEET
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, < SPECIAL>
ACCESSIBLE PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS
CONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE A 12-INCH
DIAMETER
MODIFY EXISTING CONTROLLER CABINET, SPECIAL
STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE ( DEPTH EQUAL
TO OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES>
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES ADJUSTMENT (SPECIAL)
DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT
UNIT
SO YD
EACH
EACH
UNIT
FOOT
L SUM
EACH
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
EACH
EACH

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
80'1. FED
20'1. STATE
COOK
0005
88
350
2
300
';;fE�· I
2599 I
80'1. FED BO'f. FED
20'1. STATE 20'f. STATE
WILL COOK
PEDESTRIAN
0005 SIGNAL
0021
3
8
12
12
* =
!:::,.=
SECTION I
80'1. FED
20'f. STATE
COOK
CULVERT
0004
43
8
1
I
20
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK ( 100'1. STATE>
COUNTY IJHm�I
s���T
2017-040-RS I COOK I WILL I 96 I 7
I CONTRACT NO. 62F75
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IJLLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
X6330725 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL (SHORT RADIUS) FOOT 25 25
pearces
Urbane
pearces
Urbane
pearces
REV-SEP
pearces
Rectangle
Scott.Pearce
Cloud
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 7/14/2022
20
56